South TX - D32 - 01/17/2010

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Beginner Fast Time & Avg / 13 Teams

Name
Pundt, Calvin
Moody, Mark

Name
Albert, Charlie
Phillips, Joey

Name

Houston, Edward
Kocian, Tommy
Albert, Charlie
Kocian, Tommy

Name
Rawlings, Bob
Guerrero, Arnold

Name
Halderman, Cindy
McGaughey, Troy
Phillips, Joey
Morrow, David

Name

Albert, Charlie
Morrow, David
Chestnutt, Malcum
Silguero, Robert

Name

Caldwell, J R
Shofner, Denny
Crisp, Mike
McGaughey, Troy
Crisp, Chad
Keilman Jr., Victor

Position Time
Header 2352 On1
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /30 Teams

Position Time
Header 11.57
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 30 Teams

Position Time
Header 23.87 On2
Heeler

Header 3042 On2
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /36 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.99
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 36 Teams

Position Time

Header 69.61

Heeler

Header 31.38 On3
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /52 Teams

Position Time
Header 8.2
Heeler

Header 8.22
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 52 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.11
Heeler
Header 39.13
Heeler
Header 44 .41
Heeler

Earnings
$205.00
$205.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$220.00
$220.00
$145.00
$145.00

Earnings
$110.00
$110.00

Earnings
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earnings
$95.00
$95.00
$60.00
$60.00

Earnings
$310.00
$310.00
$185.00
$185.00
$125.00
$125.00



South TX - D32 - 01/17/2010

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Silguero, Robert
Keilman Jr., Victor

Name
Schrader, Robby
Keilman Jr., Victor

Name
Shofner, Denny
Caldwell, J R

Name
Phillips, Joey
Morrow, David

Century Fast Time /17 Teams

Position Time Earnings
Header 9.32 $55.00
Heeler $55.00
Century Average / 17 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 59.36 $210.00
Heeler $210.00
#3.5 Fast Time /9 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 6.74 $25.00
Heeler $25.00
#3.5 Average / 9 Teams
Position Time Earnings
Header 45.27 $110.00
Heeler $110.00



